)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #37256

Division: 12UB 1st WEST2 H/A

Date: Sunday, March 18, 2018

Home: yCvscC Eagles Orange

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Anna Brooks F2

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: CSA Predator Elite

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

YCVSC Eagles Orange

No. Name

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

010
011
013
015
017
019
002
020
021
022
023
024
027
003
030
004
005
006
007
088
009
099

SIGNATURE CELL

CSA Predator Elite

Name

Goals Misconduct

Benjamin Vergara

Tristan Reichenbach

Diosmel Farinas Estrada

Sidhant Panchabhai

Mason Mcafee
Hayden Hanson

Chirag Menawat

Abdelhafith Elkabir

Reid Kuester
Jose Yepez
James Utley
Sidney Vasaune

Zachary Reed

Kirk Wagenseller v

Efoe Attisso

Ayden Kinman

Santiago Castellar Blondell

Vincent Loung

Ethan Nguyen

Kieran Palmer-Licht

Logan Ashburg
Ashton Onthank

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




